! PARCEL
NUMBER

07-14=000-067

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.04 N.S.

ADDRESS
__OF
PROPERTY

ytaGS'
(.15 A SHD ESM'T)
‘ 9-5-14 N PT N W OR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L=7=69

4=7-69
10-27-71
3-1-79

5-22-90
6-18-96

WEHLER, RICHARD H

.| CROUTWATER, HARRY H

CAUDY, CHARLES & CAROLYN SUE
MARSHALL ROBERT N

MARSHALL GAY E
JEANNERET CRAIG A & MALLISA L

C.F. 4,00
C.F.51.40

CERT NO CF

S.P. 90,000




